
a4

a1

a6

a2

a5

a3

みつわＦＶＣ

城陽ジュニア

陵ヶ岡ウィンズ

松ケ崎

大井ジュニア

槙島ジュニア

昭和少女

惇明少女

西小倉ジュニア

園部

舞鶴城南

明倫

女子Ａ４組（２/２３）
モルテン

和ＶＢＣ

精華レッドラビッツ

下六少女

志楽
b4

b1

b6

b2

b5

b3
山家少女富野ジュニアスターズ

第３５回京都府小学生バレーボール新人大会
ハンナリーズアリーナ・京都市民スポーツ会館

男子１組（２/２３）

女子Ａ１組（２/２２） 女子Ａ２組（２/２２）

明徳

舞鶴東

余内

福知山西

市場少女

丹後ボーイズ

与謝野ジュニア

大原野

トニーズ

女子Ａ３組（２/２３）
モルテン

SETT CLUB

a1
松ケ崎パワーズ

a3

a4

a5

太秦
a2

樫原

精華ブルーラビッツ

d2

唐橋

山王
d3

福知山

匠ジュニア

d4

b4

b1

b6

b2

b5

b3

c4

c1

c6

c2

c5

c3

太秦



亀岡リトルシックス

篠

宇治田原排球KID'S

寺田ジュニア

新町ジュニア

西京極西

京北

かどの

嵯峨野クラブ

紫野ジュニア

男女混合の部2組（２/２２）

BEST　BUDDIES Jr.

大開少女，KID'S

きょうほく

古川ジュニア

精華排球会ジュニア

梅津北・たまさぶ

京丹波フレンズ

西陣中央

吉田

二条城北
e4

女子B１組（２/２２）

e6

e2

e1

d1

砂川ジュニア

柏野

七条

向日市

e5

e3

砂川

精華オレンジ

男女混合の部１組（２/２２）

d2

d3

d5

d4c3

c1

c5

c2

c4

e3

d1

e5

e1

e4

e2

女子Ｂ２組（２/２３）


